WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
6/10/2024 thru 6/10/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-019662 06/10/2024 00:56: POLICE INFORMATION 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-019664 06/10/2024 01:04: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

24-019665 06/10/2024 01:16: POLICE INFORMATION 100 BLOCK N CAMERON ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-019668 06/10/2024 02:11: ALARM/OUTSIDE AGENCY 1200 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE
BURGLARY - DELAYED

24-019670 06/10/2024 04:33: 911 HANGUP / MISUSE 2200 BLOCK WILSON BLVD
ASSIST CITIZEN

24-019690 06/10/2024 09:06: ASSIST CITIZEN 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
ASSIST CITIZEN

24-019691 06/10/2024 09:24: ACCIDENT/NO PI 700 BLOCK S KENT ST
ACCIDENT/NO PI

24-019692 06/10/2024 09:38: TRAFFIC COMPLAINT CLARK ST/ KERN LN
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

24-019694 06/10/2024 09:54: POLICE INFORMATION 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-019695 06/10/2024 10:07: DISORDERLY CONDUCT 00 BLOCK BAKER ST
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

24-019702 06/10/2024 12:05: SUSPICIOUS PERSON FEATHERBED LN/ S PLEASANT VALLEY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON



24-019703

24-019704

24-019705

24-019708

24-019712

24-019713

24-019715

24-019727

24-019729

24-019730

24-019731

24-019733

24-019734

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

12:13:

12:26:

12:57:

13:18:

13:39:

13:50:

14:26:

16:21:

16:34:

16:46:

16:51:

17:14:

17:28:

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

LARCENY

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

LARCENY
LARCENY

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

1200 BLOCK MCCORMAC CIR

1800 BLOCK APPLE BLOSSOM DR

1300 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

300 BLOCK W BOSCAWEN ST

100 BLOCK JACKSON AVE

100 BLOCK MORNINGSIDE DR

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

W JUBAL EARLY DR/ VALLEY AVE

200 BLOCK OPEQUON AVE

2800 BLOCK PACKER ST

1800 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

00 BLOCK S KENT ST

500 BLOCK ATHEY ALY



24-019738

24-019740

24-019742

24-019743

24-019749

24-019753

24-019754

24-019755

24-019760

24-019767

24-019768

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

Total Number of Calls:

18:21:

18:33:

19:09:

19:11:

19:46:

21:04:

21:18:

21:21:

22:18:

22:40:

23:20:

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE
DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

SHOPLIFTING
SHOPLIFTING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
BRANDISHING WEAPON / POSSESS

HIT AND RUN
HIT AND RUN

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

35

500 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

400 BLOCK N CAMERON ST

2300 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

ADAMS DR/ S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

500 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

1600 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

1800 BLOCK APPLE BLOSSOM DR

700 BLOCK KEVINCT

N PLEASANT VALLEY RD/ VIRGINIA AV

1800 BLOCK OLD JUBE SQ

N BRADDOCK ST/ PEYTON ST
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